Date
21-Aug
28-Aug
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct

FairviewH_igh School JV Football 2023 Schedule

Time
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

Opponent/Event Name
East Hickman
Waverly
Hickman County
Lewis County
Creek Wood
Cheatham County
Dickson
Sycamore

Place
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME



	Schedule

